

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPLICATION IN APPLICATION NO. 643 OF 2017

In

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 493 OF 2016

Shivaji Madhav SalgarApplicant

V/S

P.a. Inamdar And OrsRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 568 OF 2016

Samruddhi S. Sawant And OrsApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 569 OF 2016

Marathe Nameeta Prabhakar And OrsApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 493 OF 2016

P. A. Inmadar And OrsApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 975 OF 2016

Shakila Abdul Wahab Siddavatm AndorsApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

Shri Abhishek Pungliya For Applicant

Shri Omneel Jadhav i/b Shri N S Mundargi, Adv for Appellant

**CORAM : R.M. SAVANT. &
SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, JJ**

DATE : 8th January, 2018

P.C. :

Not before the bench of which Hon\ble Shri S K Shinde J. is a member.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)