

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPLICATION IN APPLICATION NO. 643 OF 2017

In

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 493 OF 2016

Shivaji Madhav SalgarApplicant

V/S

P.a. Inamdar And OrsRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 568 OF 2016

Samruddhi S. Sawant And OrsApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 569 OF 2016

Marathe Nameeta Prabhakar And OrsApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 493 OF 2016

P. A. Inmadar And OrsApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 975 OF 2016

Shakila Abdul Wahab Siddavatm AndorsApplicant
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

**CORAM : R.M. SAVANT. &
SARANG VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL, JJ**

DATE : 14th March, 2018

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 11/04/2018.
Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)