

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.643 OF 2017
IN
CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.493 OF 2016**

Shivaji Madhav Salgar ...Applicant

vs.

P.A. Inamdar and Ors. ...Respondents

**WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.568 OF 2016
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.569 OF 2016
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.975 OF 2016**

Mr. Niranjan Mundargi for the applicant in APL No.493/2016.

Mr. Sidheshwar Biradar for the applicant in APL No.568/2016, 569/2016
and 975/2016.

Mr. Avinash Kamkhedkar, APP for the Respondent-State.

**CORAM : B. P. DHARMADHIKARI &
SMT ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ.
DATE : 13/02/2019.**

P.C.:

. Status report submitted by office of learned Public Prosecutor
is taken on record as Exhibit "A" Its copies are already served upon the
learned counsel for the applicants. List the matter on 27/3/2019.

(SMT ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)

(B. P. DHARMADHIKARI, J.)